16
* The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
Supersedes all other price lists / Prices subject to change / Weights are estimated
1Grooved ends available on all OS&Y gate valves in some models and sizes. Expect larger lead times.
BACKFLOW PREVENTION - PARTS SELECTION GUIDE
Detailed maintenance manuals can be downloaded at www.FEBCOonline.com.
825-Y, -YS, -YA, -
YR, -YAR & YAS

E
*
Ordering Code Style Size  List Price
Check Rubber Kit
905042 Y, YA, YAR 3/4"-1 1/4" $ 20.50
905053 Y, YA, YAR 1 1/2" & 2" 33.00
905042S YS, YAS 3/4"-1 1/4" 20.50
905053S YS, YAS 1 1/2" & 2" 33.00
Kit Includes: Items 8, 10, 2 ea.
Relief Valve Rubber Kit
905043 Y, YA, YAR 3/4"-1 1/4" 36.00
905054 Y, YA, YAR 1 1/2" & 2" 62.75
905043S YS, YAS 3/4"-1 1/4" 36.00
905054S YS, YAS 1 1/2" & 2" 62.75
Complete Rubber Kit
905111 Y, YA, YAR 3/4"-1 1/4" 45.50
905112 Y, YA, YAR 1 1/2" & 2" 92.25
Kit Includes: Both checks & relief valve. Items 3, 4, 5, 8, 10, 17, 22, 24, 25, 102,
104
Single Check Kit
905044 Y, YA, YAR 3/4"-1 1/4" 56.50
905055 Y, YA, YAR 1 1/2" & 2" 84.75
905044S YS, YAS 3/4"-1 1/4" 59.75
905055S YS, YAS 1 1/2" & 2" 87.50
Each valve has two checks. (Items 8-12, 1 ea.)
Relief Valve Kit
905045 ALL 3/4"-1 1/4" 176.50
905056 ALL 1 1/2" & 2"  269.00